Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

PUNGA NYTH

PUNGA HIGHLIGHT

PUNGA ANGELINA

PUNGA DEWDROP

PUNGA GALE

PUNGA OLD GOLD

PUNGA CATKIN

Equine Registry

DoB

Nov-1976

31-Oct-1970

1963

1966

14-Oct-1969

1977

1965

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
258
90
25
33
41
294

31

Siblings

Sire

PUNGA HUNTER

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
GREDINGTON RHEIOL (Imp)
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
REVEL LEMON (IMP)

GREDINGTON RHEIOL (Imp)
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PUNGA BREEZE (1964)

Dam

PUNGA MISSIE
PUNGA MISSIE
PUNGA MISSIE
PUNGA MISSIE
PUNGA MISSIE
PUNGA MISSIE

PUNGA MISSIE

https:/lequineregistry.net



